uojhjesyley=y ‘|eaciddy=y,,

XE] $2|s SAES O} PIBOG [00YIS BU) Aq SWS) 955Y) JO 3seymd 19311P 10 nsal SU) ale 'UOIEIYNES SO} (SAOQE petMjuspl,) S1apio eBUBLD eyl 310N

00°0% SONIAYS XVL NI TVLOL (82002'c%)
o Woweoe|da1 aAjen g fiedar BUIPIING 10} L o4y Jad seouemole jsnipyl za20z'Ezte |8z 000 s 092092218 b QU] ‘HIM "4 uor Buneog Axod3 adid Jojep - siwoson jene
u *LOO# 0Dy Jed Se eouBMOlfe UoeBlSseAU| [EoL0Ble Bjoucoer] 00'L98'Z1S (00°0098) 00 L9 ELE L | sswwens g lemi3 aumuop | uononasucosigiuBiseq -ofeieusg - uowsy]
ONILLIAN QVOH TOOHOS 600Z/E/Z IHL LY NOILYDIFILYH HO/GNY IWAOHdY H0- Q31NIS T SHITHO JONVHO STONGTS SN0V 40 ANYIANS
- INNOWY
+ SONIAVS {peLoERE 888) NOILYNYTdX3 LNNOWY JONVHO LOVMINGD  |#00 MOLOVHLINOD 103F0Yd
XVL STTVS u3SIATY Prisieh

SUIAAUO JONVHI SIDIAYIS S3ALLINIOVA



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROCJECT NAME:
Ashton Elementary School: Generator Design / Preconstruction

CHANGE ORDER NO.
1

BOARD DATE:
2/3/2009
ITEM 1) Cescription: Reconcile electrical investigation allowance as per RFCO #001.
Cost of Change: -$60000
SUMMARY:. ITEM 1) DEDUCT... ... .. .. (% ©60000)
TOTALCOST .. . .DEDUCT. . .. .. ($ 60000)

SUBMITTED BY: QA (

Don Hampton, Project Manager

s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes _X_No ___/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($ 600.00)




iy
NN

LI

Y
K
z

o
I"ff
l".

AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: X
g«is%ogslilt%rrr:e;ézg Design - Generator  DATE: January 5, 2009 ARCHITECT:
Sarasota, FL 34233 CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: .

Melntyre Elwell & Strammer CONTRACT DATE:  February 21, 2006 FIELD: L]
General Gontractors, Inc CONTRACT FOR: General Gonstruction OTHER: [

1645 Barber Rd.
Sarasota, FL 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable io previously executed Construction Change Directives)

1 ; DEDUCT to reconcile electrical investigation allowance as per RFCO#001 .. ... .<$600.00>

- _TOTAL DEDUCT COST OF AIA DOCUMENT G701-2001 #A0T o iisssimeseesesss e enen S5 000,00
The original Contract Sum was $ 13,461.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 13,461.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ -600.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 12,861.00

The Contract Iime will be unchanged by Zero ( ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been anthorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

. 'BMK.Ar‘chitects, Inc McIntyre Elwell & Strammer The School Board of Sarasota County

General Contractors, Inc.
. ARCHITECT (Firm name} CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER {Firm name)
" 321 Central Avenue 1645 Barber Road 1960 Landings Blvd
Sarasota, FL 34236 Sarasota, FL 34240 Sarasota, FL 34231
ADDRESS E " ADDREBS
BY (Signature) B‘(‘\(:%{nature) ’ L ﬂSﬁgfﬁum}
Charles Kuykendall John A. McIntyre, President Jody Durmnas, Director - Pacilities Swcos.Dent.
{Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
1/5/09 / // ¢ éfﬁ

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and ctiminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document

was produced by AIA software at 10:10:09 on 01/05/2009 under Order No 1000341062_1 which expires on 1/30/2009 and is not for rasale

User Notes: {2064503488)




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Laurel Nokomis School — Buildings #2 & #6: Potable Water Pipes Epoxy Coating
CHANGE ORDER NO.
1
BOARD DATE:
2/3f2009
ITEM 1) Description: Adjust allowances per RFP #1 for building repair & valve replacement
Cost of Change: -$4,80028
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT .. . .. .. ... ($ 4,60028)
TOTAL COST.. .. . . DEDUCT. ... . . . (8 4,60028)

SUBMITTED BY: O«( &

Don Hampton, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes _X No___ /If Yes, enter this C.O amount here: ($ 4,600.28)




AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change_ Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: 1
1aurel Nokomis Bldg 2 & & Water DATE: January 06, 2009 .
1900 Laurel Road E ARCHITECT: [
Nokomis, Florida o CONTRACTOR: ]
T0 CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: ]
Jon F. Swift, Tac CONTRACT DATE: February 21, 2006 '
2221 8th Street o CONTRACT FOR: General Construction "OTHER: [
Sarasota, Fionda 34237

THE CONTRACT iS CHANGED ‘AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, wheré appl:cable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Adjust allowances as per RFP #1
_'Ihe ongmal Contr. act Sum was’ - $ ~127,867.80
.. .The net change by previ ' $ 0.00
 "The Contract Sum pri $ 127,867.80
: $ 4,600.28
$ 123,267.52

. NOT: VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE 'ARCHlTECT CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

HﬂSamsota Coiint: Schoo"' Board Jon F. Swift, Inc. Sarasota County School Board
5 Project gr. CONTRACTOR (Firm name) QOWNER (Firm name)
s -Syes . Dept -

" ‘Faciliti
- 7889 Fruitville Road 2221 8th Street, Sarasota, Florida 34237 1960 Landings Blvd, Sarasota, Florida
arjsota, FL 34240 34231

ADDRESS

BY (Szgnature) 1z

-, Don Hampton i " Joe C. Aycock—" TANL AN AR

(Typed name)" o {Typed name) (Typed na
1/7/2009 /&0 /w 7/07

DATE DATE DATE/ ¢

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Insthute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIN®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthoerized reproduction or distribution of this AA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and ¢riminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possnble under the law. This document was
praduced by AlA software at 09:37:54 on 01/06/2009 under Order No.1600342092_1 which expires on 3/21/2009, and is not for resale

User Notes: (3865487023)



